
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Important dates: 

Club booking opens: Thursday 9th January at 11am  

Clubs begin: Monday 13th January 

Parents Evening booking opens: Thursday 23rd January, 

at 4pm 

Martin Luther King Day:  Monday 20th January  

Colombia Class Assembly:  Friday 24th January 9am 

Colombia Class to WG library:  Thursday 6th February  

Chile Class to WG library:  Friday 7th February  

Children’s Mental Health Week: 3rd - 7th February 

NSPCC National Number Day: Friday 7th February 

Safer Internet Day: Tuesday 11th February 

Parents Evening: Thursday 13th February, from 1:40 – 
6:30 (children finish at 1:30) 

Chile Class Assembly:  Friday 14th February 9am 

Last day of term: Friday 14th February (Children finish at 
3:10) 

Children return to school: Monday 24th February 

World Book Day: Thursday 6th March 

International Women’s Day: 8th March 

Red Nose Day: Friday 21st March 

Last week of clubs: Monday 17th March  

End of term: Friday 4th April (Children finish at 1:30pm) 

Year 2 Team  

    

 

 

Homework  

 

 

PE – Chile Class 

Tuesdays (outdoors) 

Wednesdays 

(indoors)  

PE - Colombia Class 

Mondays (indoors)  

Tuesday (outdoors) 

On their PE days, 

children should 

come into school in 

their PE kits. 

 

Reading 
10-20 minutes daily 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Maths  
Money 

Multiplication and 

Division 

 

Reading 

Science 

Living Things and 

Their Habitats 

Geography 

Pole to Pole 

Writing 

The Rainbow Bear/ Two Bears 

Wishing Tale 
Journey Tale 

Art 

Collage- 

Pole to Pole 

Music 

Glockenspiel 

 

RE 

Rules 

Computing 

Programming A 

– Robot 

Algorithms 

PSHCE 

Citizenship 

PE 

Indoor: 

Dance 

 

Outdoor: 

Striking and 

Fielding 

Games 

 


